
14

122.4m

128.2m

Farm Holt

Caling Croft

Playground

El Sub Sta

132.0m

CHURCH STREET

Playground

134.7m

Pe
ne

nd
en

Playground

13
5.6

m

Olivers

CHAPEL WOOD

29

ROAD

33

38

51
58

65

80

72
73

22

17

9

5
3

23

27

6

8

68 2 1

41

45

59

55

60 67

68

73

72
79

87

50

54 59

74
7560

80

89

85

47

49

66 67

81 84

40

46

88

39

32

119

90

102

113

93

Hartley House

Hartley House
Cottage

ElSub Sta

LB

Pineleigh

Hedgeway

The Black Lion
(PH)

AS
H 

RO
AD

Path (um)

Mill

111

104

118

40

27

21

33

17

15

97

96

119

13

19

Hartley Hill

24

7

1

107
103

117.6mDanson

Langley

Upland

Newbury

Erclei

Pit

Elim

(dis)

Appledore

Woodcote

Ea
rth

wo
rk

s

Chapel
(remains of)

ETL

Chapel Wood

Path (um)

Orchardside

Ash End
Kintyre

Westacot

Woodside

Sylva

Scotgrove

Hazel Lodge

Ashurst

Farthings

Theodore

Elwine

Elizabeth

Bungalette

Highlands

Fairview

Beggars Barn

Woodview

Allotment
Gardens

50

51

78

83

Path (um)

No
rth

 La
nd

s S
ha

w

Pa
th 

(um
)

West Yoke

Cottage

1

Farm

1c

Oliver's Farm

The New

Corner

135.8m

Chapel

135.1m

1

ET
L

6b
9c

Depot

Pond

2

West Yoke Farm

Path
 (um)

Johnson's Farm

6a

1a

10
c

Be
ec

hc
rof

t F
arm

Keepers

Golf Course

2c

House

Ebenezer

Tra
ck

5b

2

West Yoke Depot

Cottages

Landway

130.0m

House

Mais

Manns

Equestrian Centre

Yew Cottage

Bradfield

Kingsgate

2a

136.8m

West Yoke

The Rowans

Yoke

Villas

House

BU
TC

HE
RS

 LA
NE

Bungalow

Cottage

Corner

136.6m

Cottage

Ind
us

trie
sTra

ck

1b

Landway

Kiltanon

Garage

Farm

10
b

Eaglesfield Farm

Farm

5a

Farm

ETL

Club House

Newpark Farm

Tra
ck

101.2m

2

130.6m

Naturist Club

Path (um)

MANOR

Pennis Wood

Redlibbets Wood

Fawkham Manor

LANE

122.0m

Pond

Pond

Swimming

1

Golf Course

Pool
Eureka

Newhaven

142.5m

Lo
ng

 Pe
dla

r

High Leigh

Malden

116.6m

Ash

Orch
ard

 Vi
ew

Cottages

El

White

BILLET

Lodge

The Crest

Grange

Swan

Sto
ne

ch
ats

As
hc

rof
t

Conifers

Mendip

Nursery

Willo
w Gart

h

St 
An

ne
s

Kiln

Co
tta

ge

As
hla

nd
s

Hazelwood

HILL

1

Pine

Darracott

145.9m

123.7m

Tra
ck

143.4m

STREET

To
pa

z C
ott

ag
e

Hall

Ne
the

rfie
ld

Oast House

Rosa

Ru
ss

ell
 Vi

lla

Hillside

Fli
nt

La

The Oaks Th
e

Woo
dla

nd
s

Roundwood

Swan

Church End

GP

LB

THE

Glow
 W

orm
s

Ch
err

ys
ton

es

Tra
ck

Ch
am

ad
e

Farm

Godolphin

ET
L

Sub Sta

Lilac Bank

Co
tta

ge

Old
 Po

st 
Offic

e C
ott

ag
es

Highridge

Tim
ble

do
n

AS
H

(PH)

133.1m

TCB

Vin
eya

rd

War

High Trees

Exchange

Sh
irle

y W
ay

Memorial

2

Fiacre

Swan Meadows

RO
AD

Ash

Th
e W

hit
e H

ou
se

Farm

Elm
 Ho

us
e

The Croft

Mandurah

Telephone

146.9m

30

102

Manor

14

135

School House

24

48

27

147.3m

15

35

125

29

124

107

36

91

41

El Sub Sta

Pa
th 

(um
)

School

The Old Rectory

The Flint Ho

50

Pavilion

Silos
St Peter and

108

Track

12

103

6

Cricket Ground

Knights Croft

Bowes Wood

White Ash Wood

13

131

Westfield

Nursery

43

20

99

84

Ash

33

87

REDHILL ROAD

The Old

St Paul's Church

Ash

145.9m

82

40

Ash Place Farm

109

90

10

45

32

94

42

8

11

7
23

40

46

3

2
1

63

23

2829

133.0mNORTH ASH ROAD

46

16
15

7

36
1

8

El
Sub Sta

Over Minnis

The Badger(PH)

156

4

165

44

Depot

140

FBThe StudiosPCs
CarPark

Surgery
Ash

House

Bank
Upper StreetNorth

El Sub Sta

1

6

12

26

24

19

8

6

95

75

81

82

24

50
52

55

49

46

66

41

39

5638

90

30

60

28

7679

84

81
102

100
99 94

Olivers

CHURCH ROAD

Mill

Path

Bazes Shaw

137.8m

137.7m

(um)

128

76

67

123

76

23

78

79

84

62

70

136.6m

61

54

26

33

25

19

Sh
elt

er

13

7

1

40

34

136.9m

67

Penenden

53

49 41

48

137.1m

72

70

61

64

63
51

House

Hall

Posts

24

33

23

19 21
LB

El
Sub
Sta

Bank

PO
12

The L
ink

10

2
2

1

3

4

5 10

14

Knights Croft
86

122

154

El Sub Sta

40

37

49

45

15

Capelands

35
38

41

30

34

24

29

53

42

48

20

47

121

136

67

117

92

153
152

43

145
140

67

68

99

38

El
Sub Sta

34

31

24

2

14

16

15

4

10

8

14

57

47

7 t
o 2

6

Lan
ce 

Crof
t

Path
 (u

m)

Bazes Shaw

Hanover Place

New
Ash Green

Path (um)

Path (um)

Tank

New Ash Green
Primary School

132.9m

7

12

20

11

131.5m

120

52

81

14

57

130 166
168

170

176

183

61

GP

53

Recreation Ground

35

73

64

63

El 
Su

b 
St

a

Forstal

72

Courts

38

36

Manor

45

13 10

52

121 123

133.2m

19
18

4

9

3

1

10

1

14

Farm Holt

134.7m

6

14

7

15

18

132

112

123

119

85

93

98

71

103

92

Pond

42

Westfield

41

Coppice Lea

Melsetta

Dawesland

156

149

148 141

108

116

137
140

132 138129

126 131
130

12
2117

123
125

82

80

98

101

16

Turners
Oak

Foxbury Car Park

CENTRE ROAD

Upper Street
South

Youth and Community

TCB

Car Park

135.7m

Surgery

Clinic

The Row

19 to

1 t
o 6

28
 to

 38

9

1 to 6

13

7

6

Spring
Cross

7

1

2
3

4

12
32

44

5

30

33

49

129

103

102

97

94

95

89

86

83
87

88

48

42

37

32

2719
22 23

25
26 51

El Sub Sta 71

57 61

62 104

56

72

58

Tennis

100

110

51

60

76

44

Pavilion

39

Croft

36

64

62

88

91

53

157

37

101

118

104

108

55

132.6m

61

17

24

18

151

117

116

81

146

23

20

89

94

110

123

48

6

27

85

50

127

LB

68

6359

Playground

11

10 1

58

54

16

19

21

Lambardes

24

46

80

98

Manor

134

86

28
30

68 160

111

El Sub Sta

105
109

Punch

128

14

54

116

29

69

51

44

1

10
2

James Lance

71

15

95

47

38

47

112

131.0m

1

9

85
107

78

Cottages

19

77

106

124

8

121

1

191

Bowes

Wood56

38

71

59

55

51

54

REDHILL ROAD

45
50

4039

41

44 35

13

31

33

23

12

36

52

116

111

106

121

13

7

14

19

1

20
24

25

29

42

33 96
99

105

100

117

120

34

127

132

137

142

138

141

147

148

153

158

El
Sub Sta

85

90

95

54
75

78

84

34
37

38

46

47

59

63

58
55

74

El
Sub Sta

69

64

169

164 159

137.3m

79

133

139 129

128

120

115

113

112

LB

56

54

59
50

105

99

86

60

63
92

96

94

70

75

90

87

86

91

79

Playground

78
76

Coltstead

44
37

45

69

31

46
30

49

24

23
19

137.7m

71

73

76

74

70 77

83 1

11

7

12

19

Treetop

North Lodge

139.4m

2
1

27

138.6m

Seven
Acres

41
a41

43
a43

44
45

33

31

28

34 33a
34a35

25

35a
36

54

38a
39

51 39a 40 40
a

47
50

55

59

65

64

1

8

13

18

21

Forge
Cottages

9

12

Builder's
Yard

Forge
House

140.9m

BUTLER'S PLACE

140.5m

53 51 El 
Su

b 
St

a

137.9m

AS
H ROAD

Turner's
Oak

Shaw

Millfield

El
Sub Sta

MILLFIELD LANE

AY
EL

AN
DS

 LA
NE

137.5m
33

132

95

16

60

82

78
68

58

56

45

42

39
41

1

3

15

14

19

24

26

4

9

10

Chapel Wood
Playground134

137133

130 142

138

115

125

129

124

119

ElSub Sta

118

73

76

67
72

109

25

62 60

59

52

77

79

80

85

86

89

97
94

9390

98

102

114

113

105

148
143

147

152

157

14
10

1

6

17
46

43

45

37
42

33
36 32

30

27

Royal
Oak
(PH)

4

24

23

15

26

24

19

10

15

15

18

9

8

1

CH
AP

EL
 W

OO
D 

RO
AD

TH
E

MEAD

Ayelands

ET
L

19

104

103

7

The Mote

1 t
o 2

0

Path (um)

Pa
th

1

3

PC

LANE
MANOR

Liby Surgery

Centre

Haygreens Cottage

4

18

19

20

Path (um)

Ash Croft
Court

1

4

5

7
8

69

12

lay by

1

1

Re
tre

at

Mast

Mimosa

Heaver Trading Estate

Fawkham
Hall

El Sub Sta

Milestone School
(primary and Secondary)

Milestone
Specialist
College

MEA
DOW LA

NE

20

The Cottage

CR

Co
 C

on
st 

& 
W

ard
 B

dy
CF

RH

Def

E Wood

Def

FF

RH

Co Const & Ward Bdy

SP

Un
d

Co Const & Ward Bdy

Def

FF

Ward
 Bdy

De
f

Def

FF

CH

CF

Co Const & Ward Bdy

2

The
Cottage

17

Path (um)

Co Const & Ward Bdy

Def

CF

CR

Tank

Tra
ck

Playing Field

28

33

4 to 1

28a

30a

9

Play
Area

Whyte Croft

5

27

18
19

29a

31
a

8

Pp

El
Sub
Sta

Fire
Station

Path (um)

REDHILL WOOD

RE
DH

ILL
 W

OO
D

Pumping Station

28 22

Tra
ck

97.8m

99.7m

77

Tra
ck

100.3m

Tanks
Path (um)

Redhill Wood

71

White Ash Wood

Bowes Wood

Track

67

Pa
th

 (u
m)

Tra
ck

88

Middle Wood

84

Dunmery Grove

94.8m

Viney Wood Tra
ck

30

43

33

15

(disused)

Capelands

41

29

8

65

129.3m

23

60

28

Southdown Farm

9

31

50

5

64

55

54

White Ash Wood

90

IDLEIGH

76

45

81

35

75

69

El Sub Sta

Scrap Yard

GP

24

26

88.4m

32

25

Hartley Bottom Farm

21

80

56

Springcroft Wood

Sta

70

Bowes Wood

42

53

28

StaGwenjonal

El

Green Pastures

19

34

10

58

El

Hartley Hill

14

86.5m

Grubb Wood

41

HA
RT

LE
Y 

BO
TT

OM
 R

OA
D

NORTH ASH ROAD

12

Cuckolds Corner

44

GP

Redhill Wood

96.6m

Nine Horse Wood

30

Slides

55

Larksfield

17

18

COURT

Hill View

19

Sub

72

66

REDHILL ROAD

115.2m
Spring Cross

13

15

88

The Warren

36

73

Sunnyvale

27

80

61

63

92.5m

Lower Slides

25

91.1m

85

52

32

111.3m

51

42

53
Sunnymead

NEW ASH GREEN

87.8m

66

Path (um)

ROAD

GP

89

65

Tra
ck

56

67

Sub
85.3m

18

36

85.6m

50

28

86

3

18

91

46

20

1

54

11

20

Pit

129.9m

The Glebe

Hartley Court Cottage

Pavilion

Hamilton

Path (um)

Brindles

(dis)

Wild Acre

HA
RT

LE
Y 

BO
TT

OM
 R

OA
D

Long Acre

Windy Ridge

LB

97.2m

Path (um)

Hill Cottage

Pit

Applegarth

Hillside Cottage

Field End

Apple Tree Cottage

Goodwin's

GR
AN

GE
 LA

NE

Hillside

Point

Bridelands Wood

Hartley

Hartley Hill

One Acre

HARTLEY HILLWoodbury Lodge

86.5m

Silo

CHURCH ROAD

Gossey

Fairview

Go
lds

mi
th

s S
ha

w

Lych Gate

Cavan

Pumping Station

112.9m

Croft

Path (um)

Grosvenor

Greenholme

123.7m

Longview

Rossdene

Kenrise

Blue Firs

Kelton
Cottage

Thrush Green

Haley Bank

The Willows

Court

White

Barnfield

GP

Whiffin Cottage

The Cottage

99.1m

Bonsalls

91.8m

Goldsmith Cottage

122.9m

Haley Shaw

94

Cottage

Homecot

El Sub Sta

124.2m

Track

Ashcroft

Tally-Ho

Cattery

The Poplars

Path

Ship Cottage

Oak Lodge

Restharrow

Hartley

Path (um)

128.0m

LB

Hill

All Saints' Church

Caling

Go
lds

mi
th

s S
ha

w

124.3m

San Michele

Pond

(covered)

Lamorna South View

100

Reservoir

Silo

Croft

Greystones

Woodside House

RE
CTO

RY
 ROAD

Grubb Wood

Farm Cottage

Farm

Idleigh

129.2m

Idleigh Court

Idleigh

Tra
ck

Court

125.4m

North Down

135.3m

Cottage

IDLE
IGH COURT R

OAD

Court View

NEW STREET ROAD

GP

Farm

131.5m

Redsteadle Wood

Path (um)

RO
AD

103.3m

94.7m

HA
RT

LE
Y 

BO
TT

OM

Dell Wood

Swim.P (open)

Tennis Court

Swim.P (open)

The
Barn

Little

2Dormers

1

Track

CR

Und

Und

CF

Co Const & Ward Bdy

RH

Def

RH

CR

Co
 C

on
st 

& CHWard

Def

BS

Co
 Co

ns
t &

 W
ard

 Bd
y

Co Const & Ward Bdy

Def

Bdy

TLC4

H2 (e)

GI2:
794

GI2:
795

GI2:
902

GI2:
821

GI2:
943

GI2:
963

GI2:
852

GI2:
1158

GI2:
893

GI2:
846

GI2:
837

GI2:
962

GI2:
1157

GI2:
853

GI2:
954

GI2:
839

GI2:
922

GI2:
819

GI2:
810

GI2:
804

GI2:
906

GI2:
807

GI2:
858

GI2:
879

GI2:
833

NEW ASH
GREEN

100 0 100 200
Meters

1:7,500SCALE

© Crown copyright and database rights 2015 Ordnance Survey 100019428.


